Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
AX-FIJ2006-RE
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number ax-fij2006-re
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name AX-FIJ2006-RE
Description 3G3JX footprint RFI filter, 6 A, 3~ 200 VAC, for
0.2-0.75 kW models
ETIM Class EC002025
EAN 4547648871419.0
Group EA
Fam EAZ
Country of Origin GBR
Tariff Code 8529909790.0
OC Code AA029411E
Second Item Number AXFIJ2006RE
Category Falownik - Akcesoria
Stat Fam 5YYE
Stat Fam description EMC filters
Publication sort 2DAK2
Primary Package Length 219
Primary Package Width 88
Primary Package Depth 55
Dimensions 219mm x 88mm x 55mm
Primary Package Weight 809 g
Description
3G3JX footprint RFI filter, 6 A, 3~ 200 VAC, for 0.2-0.75 kW models